TAN9 KBH E20

How would you rate your learning outcome of the course module Reflexive Project Design and
competence Development?

Respondenter
1: Not satisfied 1
2: Less satisfied 3
3: Neutral | 0% 0
4: Satisfied 4
5: Very Satisfied 1
| did not participate in this course module | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Action Research?
Respondenter
1: Not satisfied | 0% 0
2: Less satisfied _ 2
3: Neutral | 0% 0
4: Satisfied | 0% 0
5: Very Satisfied | 0% 0
| did not participate in this project module 7
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Ethnographic Fieldwork?
Respondenter
1: Not satisfied | 0% 0
2: Less satisfied | 0% 0
3: Neutral 2
4: Satisfied 2
5: Very Satisfied 1
| did not participate in this project module 4

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Project Oriented Study in an
External Organisation?
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During the semester: How many hours per week did you spend on preparation for and participation
in the teaching, project writing, etc.?

More than 45 hours/week
Between 40 to 45 hours/week
Between 35 to 40 hours/week
Between 30 to 35 hours/week
Between 25 to 30 hours/week

Less than 25 hours/week

Samlet status

Ny
Distribueret
Nogen svar
Gennemfgrt

Frafaldet

0%

0%

0%

0%

25%

25%

50%

50%

75%

75%

100%

100%

Respondenter

0

Respondenter

0

23



	How would you rate your learning outcome of the course module Reflexive Project Design and competence Development?
	How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Action Research?
	How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Ethnographic Fieldwork?
	How would you rate your learning outcome of the project module Project Oriented Study in an External Organisation?
	During the semester: How many hours per week did you spend on preparation for and participation in the teaching, project writing, etc.?
	Samlet status


